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*Class will start on January 6th. During the month of January, Molecules to Cells I (MED 20400) will also meet on Fridays from 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm.
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8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Monday

MED 20400
Molecules to
Cells

Sec. CD
1:50 PM

Tuesday

MED 20000
Introduction to
Human Genetics

Sec. PR
3:15 PM

MED 22409
Population Health
and Community
Health
Assessment

Wednesday

MED 29409
Practice of
Medicine
Sec. IM

MED 20400
Molecules to
Cells

Sec. CD
1:50 PM

Thursday

12:15 PM

Club
Hours

1:50 PM

Friday

MED 22409
Population Health
and Community
Health
Assessment

Sec. RS
11:50 AM

MED 20000
Introduction to
Human Genetics

Sec. PR
1:15 PM

MED 20000 Introduction to Human Genetics ( 3 crd)

MED 20400 Molecules to Cells I (4 crd) - Classes begin on January 6, 2021*

MED 22409 Population Health and Community Health Assessment (3 crd)

MED 24409 Evaluation in Healthcare Settings (6 crd) - HTBA

MED 29409 Practice of Medicine (POM) I (2 crd)
Elective (6 Credits)
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