CUNY SCHOOL OF MEDICINE SOPHIE DAVIS BIOMEDICAL EDUCATION PROGRAM OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR/ACADEMIC RECORDS - HARRIS BUILDING, Suite 102 U2 SCHEDULE OF CLASSES - SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00 AM			MED 29409 Practice of Medicine Sec. 1M		
9:00 AM					MED 22409 Population Health and Community Health Assessment Sec. RS
10:00 AM					11:50 AM
11:00 AM					
12:00 PM	MED 20400 Molecules to Cells Sec. CD 1:50 PM		MED 20400 Molecules to Cells Sec. CD 1:50 PM	12:15 PM <i>Club</i>	MED 20000 Introduction to Human Genetics Sec. PR 1:15 PM
1:00 PM				Hours 1:50 PM	
2:00 PM		MED 20000 Introduction to Human Genetics Sec. PR 3:15 PM			
3:00 PM					
4:00 PM		MED 22409 Population Health and Community Health Assessment			
5:00 PM					

Courses to Schedule:

- (1) **MED 20000** Introduction to Human Genetics (3 crd)
- (2) MED 20400 Molecules to Cells I (4 crd) Classes begin on January 6, 2021*
- (3) MED 22409 Population Health and Community Health Assessment (3 crd)
- (4) MED 24409 Evaluation in Healthcare Settings (6 crd) HTBA
- (5) **MED 29409** Practice of Medicine (POM) I (2 crd)
- (6) Elective (6 Credits)

^{*}Class will start on January 6th. During the month of <u>January</u>, Molecules to Cells I (MED 20400) will also meet on Fridays from 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm.